
Product information – 
OpDAT PA

Product specification 

 FO patch panels for 19-inch systems, 1 rack unit (RU)

 Light aluminium construction

 Equipped with pigtails and adapters (screwed) 

 Service-friendly mounting by snap-on cover  
 or pull-out drawer

 Splice trays with pigtails and crimp splice holders 
 ready for splicing

 Pigtail connectors are cleaned and inserted into adapters

 Assignment in accordance with colour code IEC 60304

 Available with SC-Duplex, LC-Duplex and ST adapters.   
 Other types available on request

 Available with OS2, OM3, OM4 and OM5

 Unused cutouts in the front plate are closed by blank plugs

 Front plate with label windows

 Straight or inclined cable infeed possible from both sides  
 in the rear wall. Cable support by means of supplied  
 cable ties or optional cable gland (see accessories)

 Indoor or outdoor cables with a diameter of  
 3 to 20 mm can be fixed

 Strain relief of the cable by fixing the central 
 element/Kevlar to the bolt
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OpDAT PA

Properties
 With full pull-out splice tray
 With pull-out stop to prevent it from being removed accidentally

Equipped with Adapters Pigtails

SC-Duplex
6

12
12
24

LC-Duplex
6

12
12
24

ST
12
24

12
24

Dimension for fixation 465 mm

Installation dimension (LxHxD) 446 x 1 RU x 265 mm (unequipped)

ACCESSORIES INFEED SIZE P/N

Cable infeed
Straight M25 15081117-E

Inclined M25 15081114-E

Closure 15081101-E

Crimp splice protection 15090401-E (PU 12 pcs)
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X

You can put together all available combinations using our patch panel configurator: 
www.metz-connect.com/configurator

 9 = OS2 (SM9/125)
 5 = OM3 (MM50/125)
 7 = OM4 (MM50/125)
 8 = OM5 (MM50/125)

 76 = LC-D APC, OS2, green 
74 = LC-D UPC, OS2, blue
 7M = LC-D, OM5, lime green
 75 = LC-D, OM4, purple
 77 = LC-D, OM3, aqua
 F2 = SC-D APC, OS2, green 
E2 = SC-D UPC, OS2, blue
 BM = SC-D, OM5, lime green
 BB = SC-D, OM4, purple
 BA = SC-D, OM3, aqua
01 = ST-S, SM+MM, metal
 59 = E2000-S APC, OS2, green 
58 = E2000-S UPC, OS2, blue

7N = LC-D APC, Grade B, OS2, green
7P  = LC-D UPC, Grade B, OS2, blue
B N = SC-D APC, Grade B, OS2, green
BP  = SC-D UPC, Grade B, OS2, blue
5N  = E2000-S APC, Grade B, OS2, green

Number of adapters

X X X -X X

E = grey front plate for max. 24 adapters
B = black front plate for max. 24 adapters

15022OpDAT PA

S = grey front plate for max. 24 adapters
J = black front plate for max. 24 adapters

Only for variants splice with shrink splice protection 
holders

Pigtails fiber type

Adapters Front plate 
and 

Splice protection holder

NEW
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METZ CONNECT GmbH
Im Tal 2
78176 Blumberg
Germany

Phone +49 7702 533- 0
Fax +49 77 02 533-189

info@metz-connect.com
www.metz-connect.com

METZ CONNECT GmbH is a member of the following 
organizations and associations.

METZ CONNECT USA Inc.

200 Tornillo Way 
Tinton Falls, NJ 07712 
USA
Phone + 1-732-389-1300 
Fax + 1-732-389-9066 

METZ CONNECT France SAS

28, Rue Schweighaeuser 
67000 Strasbourg 
France
Phone + 33 38 86 170 73 
Fax + 33 38 86 194 73 

METZ CONNECT Zhongshan Ltd.

Ping Chang Road 
Ping Pu Industrial Park 
Sanxiang Town 
Zhongshan City, 528 463 
Guangdong Province 
China
Phone + 86 760 86365 055 
Fax + 86 760 86365 050 

METZ CONNECT Asia Pacific Ltd.

Suite 1803, 18/F 
Chinachem Hollywood Centre, 
1 Hollywood Road, Central 
Hong Kong
Phone + 852 26 027 300 
Fax + 852 27 257 522 


